1060 1061
easy triflex®
easy triflex® advantages:
 ●Easy filling with "easy" design
 ●Easy filling from both sides
 ●Easy to replace or combine with existing triflex® systems
 ● If square space is required
When to use another 3D e-chain® series:

Bend radius RBR
Standard colour black
Order key
Single-axis movement
Order key
Double-axis movement
Order key
Triple-axis movement
Order example | Order key
Technical data
More information  www.igus.eu/easytriflex
easy triflex® | Technical data | Overview
Robots with igus® easy triflex® e-chains® on an assembly line
igus® easy triflex® and E2 medium e-chain® in a production line easy triflex® e-chains® can also be used for simple applications
needing an aesthetic solution
easy triflex® | Application examples
3D CAD, configurators, service life calculation and more  www.igus.eu/easytriflex
Order example for complete e-chain® (1.0m),
colour black, with mounting brackets:
e-chain® (1.0m) Please indicate e-chain® length or number of links: 1.0m or 28 links
+ Mounting brackets 1 set mounting bracket with strain relief
Order text: 1m E333.75.200/200.0 + 333.75.12PZ
Speed / acceleration upon request
Material - permitted temperature °C, igumid NB -40°C / +120°C
Flammability class, igumid NB VDE 0304 IIC UL94-V2
S/2
T E
D
S
H
H
 -
R
B
a
B
a
1066
E332
E333
34-96
Ba
B
i
2
Bi 3
B
i
1
E332.75 = ø ≤ 33 mm
E332.50 = ø ≤ m
E332.32 = ø ≤ m
E332.25 = ø ≤ 09 mm
E332.75 = ø ≤ 33 mm
E332.50 = ø ≤ m
E332.32 = ø ≤ m
E332.25 = ø ≤ 09 mm
E
3
3
2
.2
5
.2 R 048 075 100 125 150 175 200
H
D
K
E
3
3
2
.3
2
.2 R 075 100 125 150 200 250
H
D
K
E
3
3
2
.5
0
.2 R 100 125 150 200 250
H
D